

2018

“ ” “ ”
“ ” “ ” 2015

2 —

2013

2018

[2015]2142)

(

100%

24.50

(A)406,976,700

6.02

2,449,999,734.00

52,250,000.00

2,397,749,734.00

2015 12 16

()

2015 12 17 (

[2015]7-159)

2013

2018

12 31

1,737,706,313.34

1,640,547,269.73

2018

97,159,043.61

660,043,420.66

2018 12 31

2,130,314.86

657,913,105.80

1

680,000,000.00 2 2016

4,812,367.38 3

2015 2018

17,340,931.94 4

2015 2018

66,405.12

2013

“

”

2015 12 25

()

2016 8 26

2018 12 31

			()	2018 12 31 ()
	()	441162949018800005983	670,000,000.00	14,195.56
		531900026510903	1,090,000,000.00	9,042.54
		44078001040024999	-	90,116.41
		05871146000001568	637,749,734.00	16,960.35
		05871150000001949 ()	-	2,000,000.00
			2,397,749,734.00	2,130,314.86

2015 12 25

()

2016 8 26

(“ ”)

“ ”

2018 12

31

2018

		2015 5 9	2015 12 15
35,546		()
	2015 5 9	2015 12 15	()
(15) (S0333))	2015 12 25		35,546
			2016
1 25			
	2015 12 25		45,000
		12	
			2016 12
31			

12

2018 12 31
68,000

2016 2 5

10.5

3

2016 4 29

3

9

2016 2 2016 5
2016 5 3

129,000

2016 4 2016 10
2016 10

80,800

2018 12 31

2018

2017

2016

2018 12 31

				239,775				9,716				
				-				173,771				
				-								
				(1)(1)		(2)	(3) (2) - (1) (1)	% (4) (2)/(1) (1)				
		30,000	30,000	30,000	-	30,000	-	100		2		
		37,000	37,000		1,913	27,807			2017.12.1 3	3	3	
		109,000	109,000		4,656	60,032			2017.12.1 2 2017.12.2 8	3	3	
		69,000	63,775		3,147	55,932			2016.10.1 3	3	3	
		245,000	239,775		9,716	173,771						

2018

2019 4 19